
1 MADDALONI, Rosario BC MILANO 1 PANINI, Federica MEDITERRANEA
2 MONDAVIO, Marco ACQUIBADMINT 2 TOMIO, Ira SV KALTERN
3 BATISTA, Manuel ASVMALSBAD 3 VON HEPPERGER, Anna SSVBOZENBAD

TRAINA, Giovanni MEDITERRANEA THANEI, Katrin ASVMALSBAD
5 GRECO, Giovanni MEDITERRANEA 5 DELUEG, Isabel ASC BERG

MUSIARI, Pierluigi MEDITERRANEA GRUBER, Claudia SSVBOZENBAD
GALEANI, Enrico BC MILANO ZOIA, Veronica SC PRIMAVERA
MESSERSI', Daniel BCC LECCO ZOIA, Silene SC PRIMAVERA

9 IZZO, Luigi MEDITERRANEA 9 THANEI, Carmen ASVMALSBAD
STANZEL, Joerg SCRAIKAMERAN ORTNER, Lisa SCRAIKAMERAN
KANTIOLER, Alexander SSVBRIXEN VB TIBURZI, Alessandra BC MILANO
SCANFERLA, Daniel SSVBRIXEN VB SCANFERLA, Tanja SSVBRIXEN VB
ZILLER, Alex SCRAIKAMERAN SPITALER, Barbara SV KALTERN
CALZA, Federico MARCOLINIADI CORRADI, Silvia BOCCARDONOVI
BATTAGLINO, Giacomo ACQUIBADMINT MUR, Maria Luise ASVMALSBAD
VIOLA, Paolo POLFENICE FZ MARAN, Karin ASC BERG

17 DI MARCO, Carlo Alberto THE STARS BC 17 SGARAVATTI, Isabella SC PRIMAVERA
PAVONE, Giuseppe GYMNASE ROSSI, Alessandra BCORIONE
PROCACCINI, Mauro MARCOLINIADI BOVERI, Anna BOCCARDONOVI
MATTEI, Patrick SCRAIKAMERAN MADINI MORETTI, Silvia BC MILANO
DI LENARDO, Alessio ACQUIBADMINT MATTAVELLI, Ottavia BC DANEDA
OBERPRANTACHER, Simon SCRAIKAMERAN MANFRINETTI, Margherita BACQUINOVIT
HOFER, Markus SCRAIKAMERAN DE PASQUALE, Vittoria ALBASHUTTLE
ADAMO, Roberto POL PARRINO CALZA, Maddalena MARCOLINIADI
OLIVELLI, Simone GYMNASE GENTILE, Giulia BC MOLFETTA
KLOTZNER, Valentin SCRAIKAMERAN RUSSO, Elisa OLIMPIA CLUB
SCANFERLA, Oliver SSVBRIXEN VB STRANO, Loredana GYMNASE
CERADINI, Alessio ACQUIBADMINT BELLA, Lorena ETNABADMINTO
PERKTOLD, Matthias SV KALTERN VIOLA, Marianna BC SANTAGATA
STROBL, Marcel ASVMALSBAD SERVETTI, Martina BACQUINOVIT
BERNHARD, Christian SCRAIKAMERAN KOFLER, Franziska SV KALTERN
LA ROCCA, Antonio PICENTIA BC FORTUNATI, Marta BCORIONE

33 SPITALER, Manfred SV KALTERN 33 BARIANI, Daiana BCORIONE
PRIVITERA, Alfio GYMNASE TOCCHETTI, Piera BCC LECCO
CAPPELLA, Luca VIGNANELLOBC DE LISE, Doriana BC SANTAGATA
NOBILE, Giuseppe SPACE BAD DE SIMONE, Consiglia BC SANTAGATA
LIPARI, Giuseppe POL PARRINO SCHIAVI, Greta BCORIONE
TREVELLIN, Fabrizio SCRAIKAMERAN DACQUINO, Alessia ACQUIBADMINT
MANNI, Alessio BCC LECCO MILITELLO, Mirella ASD P KALOS
CARACAUSI, Giuseppe Luca ASFRAZZPA CASULA, Antonella FREETIMECLUB
LANZARONE, Vincenzo POL PARRINO BRERO, Elisa ALBASHUTTLE
MAIO, Fabio ACQUIJUNIORB ABD EL AZIZ, Valentina BOCCARDONOVI
BECCALLI, Gabriele BCC LECCO RUGGERI, Giorgia MARCOLINIADI
SERRA, Matteo BOCCARDONOVI GUZZO, Alessandra LA SCINTILLA
BERTEOTTI, Francesco BACQUINOVIT CONSOLI, Chiara GSA CHIARI
PUDDU, Marco POL LEAQUILE CORTI, Stefania BCC LECCO
MAZZEO, Sergio POLFENICE FZ CANNONE, Marialuisa SPARROWSBC
PALADINO, Francesco ASD P KALOS
CASALES, Emanuele LA SCINTILLA NP STROBL, Hannah ASVMALSBAD
PROTINO, Stefano SPACE BAD MESSNER, Judith ASVMALSBAD
TOMASELLO, Fabio ACQUI UTD
KLOTZNER, Pirmin SCRAIKAMERAN
MONDAVIO, Andrea ACQUIJUNIORB
BOVE, Carmine PICENTIA BC
NOVARA, Luca SPACE BAD
PAOLILLO, Francesco BC SANTAGATA
MAIR, Thomas SCRAIKAMERAN
FINALDI, Michele BC SANTAGATA
BELLINI, Fabio BC MILANO
FINELLI, Francesco VIGNANELLOBC
DI LORENZI, Samuele VIGNANELLOBC

SINGOLARE MASCHILE SINGOLARE FEMMINILE 

Risultati XXXIV CAMPIONATI  ITALIANI  ASSOLUTI 2010
Milano, 31 gennaio 2010

Comunicato n. 2/10 del 01 febbraio 2010



1 MUSIARI, Pierluigi MEDITERRANEA - GRECO, Giovanni MEDITERRANEA

2 TRAINA, Giovanni MEDITERRANEA - IZZO, Luigi MEDITERRANEA

3 SCANFERLA, Oliver SSVBRIXEN VB - VIOLA, Paolo POLFENICE FZ

MATTEI, Patrick SCRAIKAMERAN - ZILLER, Alex SCRAIKAMERAN

5 MADDALONI, Rosario BC MILANO - GALEANI, Enrico BC MILANO

STANZEL, Joerg SCRAIKAMERAN - HOFER, Markus SCRAIKAMERAN

OBERPRANTACHER, Simon SCRAIKAMERAN - KLOTZNER, Valentin SCRAIKAMERAN

OLIVELLI, Simone GYMNASE - PAVONE, Giuseppe GYMNASE

9 TOMASELLO, Fabio ACQUI UTD - PERELLI, Stefano BACQUINOVIT

DI LENARDO, Alessio ACQUIBADMINT - BATTAGLINO, Giacomo ACQUIBADMINT

PROCACCINI, Mauro MARCOLINIADI - CALZA, Federico MARCOLINIADI

SCANFERLA, Daniel SSVBRIXEN VB - KANTIOLER, Alexander SSVBRIXEN VB

MAIR, Thomas SCRAIKAMERAN - KLOTZNER, Pirmin SCRAIKAMERAN

ADAMO, Roberto POL PARRINO - DI MARCO, Carlo Alberto THE STARS BC

CERADINI, Alessio ACQUIBADMINT - VOCI, Alfredo BACQUINOVIT

CARACAUSI, Giuseppe Luca ASFRAZZPA - LETO, Roberto ASD P KALOS

17 MESSERSI', Daniel BCC LECCO - BATISTA, Manuel ASVMALSBAD

BERTEOTTI, Francesco BACQUINOVIT - SERRA, Matteo BOCCARDONOVI

LIPARI, Giuseppe POL PARRINO - SCAGLIONE, Mario POL PARRINO

STROBL, Marcel ASVMALSBAD - SAGMEISTER, Kurt ASVMALSBAD

NITTI, Alessandro SPACE BAD - NOVARA, Luca SPACE BAD

NOBILE, Giuseppe SPACE BAD - ROSSO, Matteo SPACE BAD

MAIO, Fabio ACQUIJUNIORB - MONDAVIO, Andrea ACQUIJUNIORB

CAPPELLA, Luca VIGNANELLOBC - DI LORENZI, Samuele VIGNANELLOBC

PAOLILLO, Francesco BC SANTAGATA - LA ROCCA, Antonio PICENTIA BC

SPITALER, Manfred SV KALTERN - PERKTOLD, Matthias SV KALTERN

MAZZEO, Sergio POLFENICE FZ - CASALES, Emanuele LA SCINTILLA

NP BALLARINI, Marco BRACCIANOBAD - ZHOU, You ACQUIBADMINT

NP PRIVITERA, Paolo BC MILANO - BELLINI, Fabio BC MILANO

1 STICH, Erika Henriete MEDITERRANEA - PANINI, Federica MEDITERRANEA

2 KOFLER, Franziska SV KALTERN - DELUEG, Isabel ASC BERG

3 VON HEPPERGER, Anna SSVBOZENBAD - TOMIO, Ira SV KALTERN

THANEI, Katrin ASVMALSBAD - THANEI, Carmen ASVMALSBAD

5 MARAN, Karin ASC BERG - KOFLER, Anna SV KALTERN

TIBURZI, Alessandra BC MILANO - ZOIA, Silene SC PRIMAVERA

ZOIA, Veronica SC PRIMAVERA - SGARAVATTI, Isabella SC PRIMAVERA

ORTNER, Lisa SCRAIKAMERAN - GRUBER, Claudia SSVBOZENBAD

9 FOCHETTI, Alessandra VIGNANELLOBC - PROVVEDI, Chiara ASSRDONATELL

MANFRINETTI, Margherita BACQUINOVIT - SCANFERLA, Tanja SSVBRIXEN VB

CORRADI, Silvia BOCCARDONOVI - VIOLA, Marianna BC SANTAGATA

DACQUINO, Alessia ACQUIBADMINT - SERVETTI, Martina BACQUINOVIT

DE PASQUALE, Vittoria ALBASHUTTLE - BOVERI, Anna BOCCARDONOVI

BRERO, Elisa ALBASHUTTLE - GALVAGNO, Anna ALBASHUTTLE

17 CALZA, Maddalena MARCOLINIADI - RUGGERI, Giorgia MARCOLINIADI

NP MESSNER, Judith ASVMALSBAD - STROBL, Hannah ASVMALSBAD

NP BIAGIOTTI, Erika SM1981BC ASD - FEDERZONI, Serena SM1981BC ASD

DOPPIO FEMMINILE

DOPPIO MASCHILE



1 PANINI, Federica MEDITERRANEA - TRAINA, Giovanni MEDITERRANEA

2 STICH, Erika Henriete MEDITERRANEA - IZZO, Luigi MEDITERRANEA

3 MUR, Maria Luise ASVMALSBAD - GALEANI, Enrico BC MILANO

SGARAVATTI, Isabella SC PRIMAVERA - GRECO, Giovanni MEDITERRANEA

5 THANEI, Carmen ASVMALSBAD - OBERPRANTACHER, Simon SCRAIKAMERAN

ZOIA, Silene SC PRIMAVERA - BERNHARD, Christian SCRAIKAMERAN

THANEI, Katrin ASVMALSBAD - STROBL, Marcel ASVMALSBAD

VIOLA, Marianna BC SANTAGATA - VIOLA, Paolo POLFENICE FZ

9 TIBURZI, Alessandra BC MILANO - TIBURZI, Alessio A S 13 DAN

DACQUINO, Alessia ACQUIBADMINT - SERRA, Matteo BOCCARDONOVI

KOFLER, Franziska SV KALTERN - SPITALER, Manfred SV KALTERN

SPITALER, Barbara SV KALTERN - PERKTOLD, Matthias SV KALTERN

VON HEPPERGER, Anna SSVBOZENBAD - MUSIARI, Pierluigi MEDITERRANEA

SCANFERLA, Tanja SSVBRIXEN VB - SCANFERLA, Daniel SSVBRIXEN VB

MADINI, Moretti Silvia BC MILANO - BELLINI, Fabio BC MILANO

SERVETTI, Martina BACQUINOVIT - MAIO, Fabio ACQUIJUNIORB

17 CORRADI, Silvia BOCCARDONOVI - MONDAVIO, Andrea ACQUIJUNIORB

GRUNFELDER, Klaudia SSVBRIXEN VB - KANTIOLER, Michael SSVBRIXEN VB

GUZZO, Alessandra LA SCINTILLA - ROCCA, Alfredo LA SCINTILLA

FEDERZONI, Serena SM1981BC ASD - VANNOLI, Marco SM1981BC ASD

GRUBER, Claudia SSVBOZENBAD - BATTAGLINO, Giacomo ACQUIBADMINT

MARELLI, Giuseppina BCC LECCO - RUSCONI, Giorgio BCC LECCO

BELLA, Lorena ETNABADMINTO - PRIVITERA, Alfio GYMNASE

CALZA, Maddalena MARCOLINIADI - CALZA, Federico MARCOLINIADI

DE LISE, Doriana BC SANTAGATA - FINALDI, Michele BC SANTAGATA

NP RAVIZZA, Elena BCC LECCO - BECCALLI, Gabriele BCC LECCO

NP BIAGIOTTI, Erika SM1981BC ASD - ZHOU, You ACQUIBADMINT

DOPPIO MISTO


